Beppo Uno Menu
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414 W Water St, 45356, Piqua, US, United States
+19376151100 - https://lwww.3joes.com/

The restaurant from Piqua offers 126 different menus and drinks on the menu at an average price of $12.3.
Recently rebranded from 3 Joe's, this cozy restaurant has become a local favorite for its delectable pasta and
pizza offerings. Diners praise the carbonara and bolognese, highlighting the reasonable prices for high-quality
dishes. The inviting atmosphere and attentive service encourage leisurely meals, though be prepared for long
waits, especially on busy nights—reservations are highly recommended. While many cherish the food, some
have expressed disappointment with recent declines in pizza quality, noting issues with flavor and service
inconsistencies. Overall, 3 Joe's remains a must-visit for its charming lunch spot and outstanding menu, offering
a delightful culinary experience.
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Non Alcoholic Drinks

WATER

Alcoholic Drinks

SANGRIA

Entrées

BREAD STICKS $3.8

Vegetarian

CAULIFLOWER

Snacks
BREADSTICKS

Meat Dishes

MEATBALLS

Chicken

CLASSIC HALF $4.6

Dessert

CANNOLI

Chicken Dishes

GARLIC CHICKEN

Appetizers

GARLIC BREAD HALF LOAF $1.9

Toppings

TOPPINGS

Kid's Menu

CHEESE PIZZA 6 $2.9

Bread

GARLIC BREAD

Meats

CLASSICO 16 $20.8

Create Your Own

PREMIUM TOPPINGS 12 $1.5

Grinders
ITALIAN BEEF WHOLE $9.0

Brick Oven Pizzas

CLASSICO 14 $17.1
Antipasta & Suppa
(Appetizers)

SOUP OF THE DAY $4.7
Appetizers / Antipasto
GARLIC BREAD LOAF $3.5

Calzone 12 Inches

CLASSICO 12 $12.5
Sub Sandwiches (Fresh
Oven Baked)

ITALIAN BEEF HALF $5.0
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Pasteis de Carne moida

CARNE 6 $4.2
Restaurant Category
ITALIAN

Side Dishes

GARLIC FLATBREAD $10.0

POTATO SKINS

Sauces

MARINARA
MARINARA SAUCE

Popular Items

CHEESE PIZZA 12 $9.7
CHEESE PIZZA 14 $11.8
Signature Hot Subs

ITALIAN MEATBALL HALF $4.6
ITALIAN MEATBALL WHOLE $7.9
Insalata

ANTIPASTO SMALL (SERVES 1-3) $11.0
ANTIPASTO LARGE (SERVES 4-6) $19.0

Hand-Tossed Stone

Baked Pizza

PREMIUM TOPPINGS 14 $2.0
PREMIUM TOPPINGS 16 $2.5
Primi

CHEESE RAVIOLI DI BEPPO $8.0

TUSCAN POTATO SKINS
MEAT BALLS FRANCESCA

Salads

GARDEN SALAD

CAESAR SALAD

GREEK SALAD

CHEFS SALAD

GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD
CHEF'S SALAD

Ingredients Used

FRENCH ONION
GARLIC

CHEESE
SAUSAGE

ITALIAN SAUSAGE
PESTO

Italian Subs

CLASSIC WHOLE
TUNA GREEN OLIVE HALF
TUNA GREEN OLIVE WHOLE

MEDITERRANEAN VEGETABLE
HALF

MEDITERRANEAN VEGETABLE
WHOLE

HAM &PROVOLONE HALF
HAM &PROVOLONE WHOLE
GARLIC COM POLLO HALF
GARLIC COM POLLO WHOLE

$7.0
$7.0

$3.5
$3.5
$5.5
$6.5
$11.0

$4.7

$7.6
$4.8
$8.4

$4.4

$8.1

$4.6
$7.6
$5.1
$9.0
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These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

PIZZA

PASTA

PANINI
SPAGHETTI
SALAD
CHICKEN
BREAD
NOODLES
MEAT
APPETIZER
Pizza
CHEESE PIZZA 16 $14.9
STANDARD TOPPINGS 6 $0.3
STANDARD TOPPINGS 12 $1.2
STANDARD TOPPINGS 14 $1.4
STANDARD TOPPINGS 16 $1.7
PREMIUM TOPPINGS 6 $0.4
CLASSICO 6 $4.2
GRANDE 6 $4.5
GRANDE 12 $16.0
GRANDE 14 $19.3
GRANDE 16 $23.5
VEGETARIAN PIZZA 6 $4.5
VEGETARIAN PIZZA 12 $15.0
VEGETARIAN PIZZA 14 $18.3
VEGETARIAN PIZZA 16 $23.0
CARNE 12 $14.5
CARNE 14 $17.7
CARNE 16 $21.8

CHICAGO STYLE PAN PIZZA 14
CHEESE PIZZA

Pasta
__I PASTA AND BEANS
E’ SPAGHETTI CLASSICO
3 ALA CARTE W/GARLIC
BREAD

SPAGHETTI CLASSICO FAMIGLIA
(SERVE 6-8)

SPAGHETTI W/ MEATBALLS ALA
CARTE WIGARLIC BREAD

SPAGHETTI W/ MEATBALLS
FAMIGLIA (SERVE 6-8)

SPAGHETTI W/ MEAT SAUCE ALA
CARTE WIGARLIC BREAD

SPAGHETTI W/ MEAT SAUCE
FAMIGLIA (SERVE 6-8)

FETTUCINE ALFREDO ALA CARTE
WIGARLIC BREAD

FETTUCINE ALFREDO FAMIGLIA
(SERVE 6-8)

BAKED ZITI ALA CARTE WIGARLIC
BREAD

BAKED ZITI FAMIGLIA (SERVE 6-8)

PASTA BEPPO ALA CARTE
WIGARLIC BREAD

PASTA BEPPO FAMIGLIA (SERVE
6-8)

RIGITONI WITH ITALIAN SAUSAGE

CHEESE RAVIOLI DI BEPPO ALA
CARTE WIGARLIC BREAD

CHEESE RAVIOLI DI BEPPO
FAMIGLIA (SERVE 6-8)

SPAGHETTI ALLA RUSTICA ALA
CARTE WIGARLIC BREAD

SAUSAGE PEPPERS RUSTICA ALA
CARTE WIGARLIC BREAD

$23.0

$4.7

$7.0

$20.0

$9.5

$27.0

$8.0

$24.0

$9.5

$28.0

$9.0
$26.0

$12.0

$37.0
$9.0

$9.0

$28.0

$8.0

$9.5
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SAUSAGE PEPPERS RUSTICA

CHICKEN PRIMAVERA FAMIGLIA

FAMIGLIA (SERVE 6-8) $29.0 (SERVE 6-8) $33.0
SPAGHETTI ARRABBIATA ALA $9.0 SHRIMP PRIMAVERA ALA CARTE ¢,
CARTE WIGARLIC BREAD ' WIGARLIC BREAD :
PASTA ALLA CARBONARAALA o 0 o SHRIMP PRIMAVERA FAMIGLIA ¢
CARTE WIGARLIC BREAD ' (SERVE 6-8) :
CHICKEN FETTUCINE ALFREDO o, o SHRIMP FETTUCINE ALFREDO ¢,
ALA CARTE WIGARLIC BREAD ' ALA CARTE WIGARLIC BREAD :
CHICKEN FETTUCINE ALFREDO oo o SHRIMP FETTUCINE ALFREDO (0 ¢
FAMIGLIA (SERVE 6-8) ' FAMIGLIA (SERVE 6-8) :
CHICKEN BASILICAALA CARTE o/, o RAVIOLI
WIGARLIC BREAD '

SPAGHETTI AND MEATBALLS
CHICKEN BASILICA FAMIGLIA $37.0
(SERVE 6-8) : SPAGHETTI WITH MEATBALLS
CHICKEN PRIMAVERA ALA CARTE ¢, o FETTUCCINI ALFREDO

WIGARLIC BREAD RIGATONI

Beppo Uno

414 W Water St, 45356, Piqua,
US, United States

Opening Hours:
Monday 11:00-22:00
Tuesday 11:00-22:00
Wednesday 11:00-22:00
Thursday 11:00-22:00
Friday 11:00-00:00
Saturday 11:00-00:00
Sunday 12:00-22:00

Made with Menu
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