

https://menuweb.menu 414 W Water St, 45356, Piqua, US, United States +19376151100 - https://www.3joes.com/









The restaurant from Piqua offers 126 different menus and drinks on the menu at an average price of \$12.3. Recently rebranded from 3 Joe's, this cozy restaurant has become a local favorite for its delectable pasta and pizza offerings. Diners praise the carbonara and bolognese, highlighting the reasonable prices for high-quality dishes. The inviting atmosphere and attentive service encourage leisurely meals, though be prepared for long waits, especially on busy nights—reservations are highly recommended. While many cherish the food, some have expressed disappointment with recent declines in pizza quality, noting issues with flavor and service inconsistencies. Overall, 3 Joe's remains a must-visit for its charming lunch spot and outstanding menu, offering a delightful culinary experience.

TOPPINGS

20.44	
The same	1.4
	And And
	1 ch
	1

Non Alcoholic Drinks WATER		Kid's Menu CHEESE PIZZA 6	\$2.9
Alcoholic Drinks SANGRIA		Bread GARLIC BREAD	
Entrées		Meats	
BREAD STICKS	\$3.8	CLASSICO 16	\$20.8
Vegetarian CAULIFLOWER		Create Your Own PREMIUM TOPPINGS 12	\$1.5
Snacks BREADSTICKS		Grinders ITALIAN BEEF WHOLE	\$9.0
Meat Dishes MEATBALLS		Brick Oven Pizzas CLASSICO 14	\$17.1
Chicken CLASSIC HALF	\$4.6	Antipasta & Suppa (Appetizers)	
Dessert CANNOLI		Appetizers / Antipast	\$4.7 O
Chicken Dishes GARLIC CHICKEN		Calzone 12 Inches	\$3.5
Appetizers GARLIC BREAD HALF LOAF Toppings	\$1.9	Sub Sandwiches (Fre	\$12.5 eh
		Oven Baked) ITALIAN BEEF HALF	\$5.0

Primi

CHEESE RAVIOLI DI BEPPO

Pasteis de Carne moi	da	TUSCAN POTATO SKINS	\$7.0
CARNE 6	\$4.2	MEAT BALLS FRANCESCA	\$7.0
Restaurant Category		Salads	
ITALIAN		GARDEN SALAD	\$3.5
		CAESAR SALAD	\$3.5
Side Dishes		GREEK SALAD	\$5.5
GARLIC FLATBREAD	\$10.0	CHEFS SALAD	\$6.5
POTATO SKINS		GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD	\$11.0
		CHEF'S SALAD	
Sauces			
MARINARA		Ingredients Used	
MARINARA SAUCE		FRENCH ONION	\$4.7
Denvilor Home		GARLIC	
Popular Items		CHEESE	
CHEESE PIZZA 12	\$9.7	SAUSAGE	
CHEESE PIZZA 14	\$11.8	ITALIAN SAUSAGE	
Cianatura Hat Cuba		PESTO	
Signature Hot Subs		Halian Ouka	
ITALIAN MEATBALL HALF	\$4.6	Italian Subs	
ITALIAN MEATBALL WHOLE	\$7.9	CLASSIC WHOLE	\$7.6
Incoloto		TUNA GREEN OLIVE HALF	\$4.8
Insalata		TUNA GREEN OLIVE WHOLE	\$8.4
ANTIPASTO SMALL (SERVES 1-3)	\$11.0	MEDITERRANEAN VEGETABLE HALF	\$4.4
ANTIPASTO LARGE (SERVES 4-6)	\$19.0	MEDITERRANEAN VEGETABLE	
Lland Tagged Ctans		WHOLE	\$8.1
Hand-Tossed Stone		HAM &PROVOLONE HALF	\$4.6
Baked Pizza		HAM &PROVOLONE WHOLE	\$7.6
PREMIUM TOPPINGS 14	\$2.0	GARLIC COM POLLO HALF	\$5.1
PREMIUM TOPPINGS 16	\$2.5	GARLIC COM POLLO WHOLE	\$9.0

\$8.0



\$23.0

\$4.7

\$7.0

\$20.0

\$9.5

\$27.0

\$8.0

CHICAGO STYLE PAN PIZZA 14

BREAD

SPAGHETTI CLASSICO FAMIGLIA

SPAGHETTI W/ MEATBALLS ALA

SPAGHETTI W/ MEAT SAUCE ALA

CARTE W/GARLIC BREAD

CARTE W/GARLIC BREAD

FAMIGLIA (SERVE 6-8)

SPAGHETTI W/ MEATBALLS

PASTA AND BEANS

SPAGHETTI CLASSICO

ALA CARTE W/GARLIC

CHEESE PIZZA

Pasta

(SERVE 6-8)

These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served



PIZZA
PASTA
PANINI

SPAGHETTI SALAD CHICKEN

NOODLES

BREAD

MEAT

APPETIZER

Pizza

CARNE 16

\$14.9	FAMIGLIA (SERVE 6-8)	\$24.0
\$0.3	FETTUCINE ALFREDO ALA CARTE	\$9.5
\$1.2		
\$1.4	FETTUCINE ALFREDO FAMIGLIA (SERVE 6-8)	\$28.0
\$1.7	BAKED ZITI ALA CARTE W/GARLIC BREAD	\$9.0
\$0.4		
\$4.2	BAKED ZITI FAMIGLIA (SERVE 6-8)	\$26.0
\$4.5	PASTA BEPPO ALA CARTE W/GARLIC BREAD	\$12.0
\$16.0	PASTA REPPO FAMIGUIA (SERVE	
\$19.3	6-8)	\$37.0
\$23.5	RIGITONI WITH ITALIAN SAUSAGE	\$9.0
\$4.5	CHEESE RAVIOLI DI BEPPO ALA	\$9.0
\$15.0		
\$18.3	CHEESE RAVIOLI DI BEPPO FAMIGLIA (SERVE 6-8)	\$28.0
\$23.0	SPAGHETTI ALLA RUSTICA ALA CARTE W/GARLIC BREAD	#0.0
\$14.5		\$8.0
\$17.7	SAUSAGE PEPPERS RUSTICA ALA CARTE W/GARLIC BREAD	\$9.5
	\$0.3 \$1.2 \$1.4 \$1.7 \$0.4 \$4.2 \$4.5 \$16.0 \$19.3 \$23.5 \$4.5 \$15.0 \$18.3 \$23.0 \$14.5	\$0.3 FETTUCINE ALFREDO ALA CARTE W/GARLIC BREAD \$1.2 FETTUCINE ALFREDO FAMIGLIA (SERVE 6-8) \$1.4 (SERVE 6-8) \$1.7 BAKED ZITI ALA CARTE W/GARLIC BREAD \$4.2 BAKED ZITI FAMIGLIA (SERVE 6-8) \$4.5 PASTA BEPPO ALA CARTE W/GARLIC BREAD \$16.0 PASTA BEPPO FAMIGLIA (SERVE 519.3 6-8) \$23.5 RIGITONI WITH ITALIAN SAUSAGE \$4.5 CHEESE RAVIOLI DI BEPPO ALA CARTE W/GARLIC BREAD \$15.0 CHEESE RAVIOLI DI BEPPO FAMIGLIA (SERVE 6-8) \$23.0 SPAGHETTI ALLA RUSTICA ALA CARTE W/GARLIC BREAD \$14.5 SAUSAGE PEPPERS RUSTICA ALA

\$21.8



SAUSAGE PEPPERS RUSTICA FAMIGLIA (SERVE 6-8)	\$29.0	CHICKEN PRIMAVERA FAMIGLIA (SERVE 6-8)	\$33.0
SPAGHETTI ARRABBIATA ALA CARTE W/GARLIC BREAD	\$9.0	SHRIMP PRIMAVERA ALA CARTE W/GARLIC BREAD	\$12.5
PASTA ALLA CARBONARA ALA CARTE W/GARLIC BREAD	\$10.0	SHRIMP PRIMAVERA FAMIGLIA (SERVE 6-8)	\$36.0
CHICKEN FETTUCINE ALFREDO ALA CARTE W/GARLIC BREAD	\$12.0	SHRIMP FETTUCINE ALFREDO ALA CARTE W/GARLIC BREAD	\$12.5
CHICKEN FETTUCINE ALFREDO FAMIGLIA (SERVE 6-8)	\$37.0	SHRIMP FETTUCINE ALFREDO FAMIGLIA (SERVE 6-8)	\$37.0
CHICKEN BASILICA ALA CARTE W/GARLIC BREAD	\$12.0	RAVIOLI	
		SPAGHETTI AND MEATBALLS	
CHICKEN BASILICA FAMIGLIA (SERVE 6-8)	\$37.0	SPAGHETTI WITH MEATBALLS	
CHICKEN PRIMAVERA ALA CARTE W/GARLIC BREAD	\$12.0	FETTUCCINI ALFREDO	
		RIGATONI	

Beppo Uno

414 W Water St, 45356, Piqua, US, United States

Opening Hours:

Monday 11:00-22:00 Tuesday 11:00-22:00 Wednesday 11:00-22:00 Thursday 11:00-22:00 Friday 11:00-00:00 Saturday 11:00-00:00 Sunday 12:00-22:00

Made with Menu

